

CONSENT AND WAIVER FORM

Eligibility Criteria for candidates nominated for the IWF Athletes' Commission

Declaration of (Please write your name in capital letters):

Pursuant to the IWF Constitution:

- i) I irrevocably and without qualification consent to the jurisdiction of the Eligibility Determination Panel and any determination of such Eligibility Determination Panel.
- I consent to the use of my personal information and data for and in connection with the assessment and determination of my candidature by the Eligibility Determination Panel for the 2021 IWF Athletes' Commission Elections to be held between 7-16 December 2021 in Tashkent, Uzbekistan and for all related purposes.
- iii) I irrevocably and without qualification acknowledge and agree that I am bound by the IWF Athletes' Commission Election Rules, the IWF Constitution and all rules, regulations, by laws, policies, decisions and determinations made in accordance with the IWF Constitution.
- iv) I undertake that I shall comply fully, and in a timely manner with any request for further information or document called for by the Eligibility Determination Panel in relation to my candidacy.
- I acknowledge that the IWF Constitution requires that certain information about my candidature be published on the IWF Website, and I consent to that publication being made.

DATE:

SIGNATURE: